DATASHEET
Last updated on
October 17, 2019
P05 1U High Density Dual Tray Pivot
Panel - 48 Position SC/LC up to 48 fibers
High Density Pivot Panel with maximum "Cooling Airflow" capability
An innovative, high density pivot panel designed to accept 24 SC simplex footprint adapters within each of two ½
U trays. Each tray fully manages the incoming fibers, pigtails and splices. The panel can pivot by up to 116° to

DATASHEET
ORDERING INFORMATION
Code  Fibre Type  Code  Fiber Count  Code  Adaptor  Code
F  S SM Adaptors  PC  48 48F (SC Simplex)  DX  A LC  X-05AD
  M MM Adaptors    96 96F (LC Duplex)    B LCA
  V MM Erika Violet adaptors         D SC
            E SCA
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LEGACY PART NUMBER
FMPC48DXDX-05ADPivot Panel Grey 7035 1U 48 Port (SCS/LCD) 48F SC MM (Adaptors) P05SCM48RH
FSPC48DXDX-05AD Pivot Panel Grey 7035 1U 48 Port (SCS/LCD) 48F SC SM (Adaptors) P05SCS48RH
FSPC48DXEX-05AD Pivot Panel Grey 7035 1U 48 Port (SCS/LCD) 48F SCA SM (Adaptors) P05SCA48RH
FMPC96DXAX-05ADPivot Panel Grey 7035 1U 48 Port (SCS/LCD) 96F LC MM Beige (Adaptors) P05LCM48RH
FVPC96DXAX-05AD Pivot Panel Grey 7035 1U 48 Port (SCS/LCD) 96F LC MM EV (Adaptors) P05LCV48RH
FSPC96DXAX-05AD Pivot Panel Grey 7035 1U 48 Port (SCS/LCD) 96F LC SM (Adaptors) P05LCS48RH
FSPC96DXBX-05AD Pivot Panel Grey 7035 1U 48 Port (SCS/LCD) 96F LCA SM (Adaptors) P05LCA48RH